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Start : 10:25, End : 11:10

1 YART - Yamaha EWC Yamaha YZF-R1 1:37.458 4 - - 1:37.094

2 GMT94 Yamaha EWC Yamaha YZF-R1 1:37.514 8 0.056 0.056 1:37.260

3 Suzuki Endurance Racing Team EWC Suzuki GSXR-1000 1:37.942 5 0.484 0.428 1:37.929

4 Team SRC Kawasaki EWC Kawasaki ZX 10R 1:38.083 5 0.625 0.141 1:37.685

5 Mercury Racing EWC BMW S1000RR 1:38.381 5 0.923 0.298 1:38.206

6 NRT48 EWC BMW S1000RR 1:38.502 14 1.044 0.121 1:37.814

7 F.C.C. TSR Honda France EWC Honda CB R1000 1:38.635 15 1.177 0.133 1:38.287

8 Honda Endurance Racing EWC Honda CB R1000 RRSP 1:38.715 5 1.257 0.080 1:38.145

9 TECMAS - BMW EWC BMW S1000RR 1:38.906 3 1.448 0.191 1:38.825

10 Yamaha Viltaïs Experiences SST Yamaha YZF-R1 1:38.937 14 1.479 0.031 1:38.583

11 Gert56 German Endurance Racing Team SST BMW S1000RR 1:38.981 13 1.523 0.044 1:38.981

12 Maco Racing Team EWC Yamaha YZF-R1 1:39.034 10 1.576 0.053 1:39.000

13 Junior Team LMS Suzuki SST Suzuki GSXR-1000 1:39.064 24 1.606 0.030 1:38.906

14 Wepol Racing by penz13.com EWC BMW S1000RR 1:39.214 14 1.756 0.150 1:38.756

15 Bolliger Team Switzerland EWC Kawasaki ZX 10R 1:39.216 6 1.758 0.002 1:39.162

16 Team 33 Accessoires - Louit Moto SST Kawasaki ZX 10R 1:39.218 8 1.760 0.002 1:38.914

17 Moto Ain SST DIT Yamaha YZF-R1 1:39.629 23 2.171 0.411 1:39.601

18 National Motos EWC Honda CB R1000 RRSP1 1:39.670 8 2.212 0.041 1:39.392

19 Team R2CL EWC DIT Suzuki GSXR-1000 1:39.830 10 2.372 0.160 1:39.407

20 Team April Moto Motors Events EWC DIT Suzuki GSXR-1000 1:39.860 23 2.402 0.030 1:39.182

21 Tati Team Beaujolais Racing SST DIT Kawasaki ZX 10R 1:40.073 3 2.615 0.213 1:39.925

22 Sarazin Motorsport by Hall Moto 02 SST DIT Yamaha YZF-R1 1:40.092 13 2.634 0.019 1:40.092

23 Wójcik Racing Team EWC DIT Yamaha YZF-R1 1:40.225 23 2.767 0.133 1:39.754

24 Motobox Kremer Racing #65 EWC Yamaha YZF-R1 1:40.334 13 2.876 0.109 1:39.856

25 AM Moto Racing Competition SST DIT Kawasaki ZX 10R 1:40.367 18 2.909 0.033 1:40.318

26 Team LRP Poland EWC BMW S1000RR 1:40.480 8 3.022 0.113 1:40.480

27 LMD63 Ultimate Cup SST Yamaha YZF-R1 1:40.646 7 3.188 0.166 1:40.233

28 3ART- Moto Team 95 SST Yamaha YZF-R1 1:40.740 9 3.282 0.094 1:40.563

29 Motard Center Fast Team Racing SST DIT Kawasaki ZX 10R 1:40.999 16 3.541 0.259 1:40.609

30 HRT 100 - Hertrampf Racing Endurance EWC Ducati 1199 Panigale 1:41.112 25 3.654 0.113 1:41.080

31 No Limits Motor Team SST Suzuki GSXR-1000 1:41.125 22 3.667 0.013 1:41.011

32 Atomic 68 SST Suzuki GSXR-1000 1:41.236 4 3.778 0.111 1:40.702

33 Aprilia Le Mans 2 Roues SST DIT Aprilia RSV4-1000 1:41.309 23 3.851 0.073 1:41.119

34 JMA Motos Action Bike SST Suzuki GSXR-1000 1:41.320 11 3.862 0.011 1:41.284

35 Mototech EWC Team EWC DIT Yamaha YZF-R1 1:41.340 20 3.882 0.020 1:40.967

36 TTS Excent EXP Kawasaki ZX 10R 1:41.483 4 4.025 0.143 1:41.443

37 Team 18 Sapeurs Pompiers SST DIT Kawasaki ZX 10R 1:41.651 5 4.193 0.168 1:41.634

38 Aviobike SST Yamaha YZF-R1 1:41.700 16 4.242 0.049 1:40.982

39 Rac 41 SST Honda CB R1000 RR 1:41.848 11 4.390 0.148 1:41.474

40 Slider Endurance SST DIT Yamaha YZF-R1 1:41.907 5 4.449 0.059 1:41.517

41 Zuff Racing Team SST DIT Honda CB R1000 RRSP2 1:41.959 4 4.501 0.052 1:41.191

42 Energie Endurance 91 SST DIT Kawasaki ZX 10R 1:42.073 14 4.615 0.114 1:41.365

43 Exteria Eko Racing Team SST BMW S1000RR 1:42.443 4 4.985 0.370 1:42.065

44 Motostand Endurance SST DIT Kawasaki ZX 10R 1:42.446 3 4.988 0.003 1:42.446

45 Team Racing 85 SST DIT Kawasaki ZX 10R 1:42.447 9 4.989 0.001 1:42.270

46 Girls Racing Team SST DIT Yamaha YZF-R1 1:42.535 8 5.077 0.088 1:42.446

47 TRT27 Bazar 2 La Becane SST Suzuki GSXR-1000 1:42.564 9 5.106 0.029 1:41.445

48 WSB-Endurance EWC Kawasaki ZX 10R 1:42.677 13 5.219 0.113 1:42.628

49 Team FKM.C SST DIT Suzuki GSXR-1000 1:42.930 18 5.472 0.253 1:42.930

50 Team Metiss JLC Moto EXP DIT Metiss 1000 1:43.002 8 5.544 0.072 1:42.909

51 SpeedTeam72 SST DIT Suzuki GSXR-1000 1:43.040 20 5.582 0.038 1:42.842

52 TEAM VERO SST DIT Suzuki GSXR-1000 1:43.238 19 5.780 0.198 1:42.956

53 Space Moto 37 EWC DIT Suzuki GSXR-1000 1:43.463 9 6.005 0.225 1:43.244

54 Team GP Moto EWC Kawasaki ZX 10R 1:43.695 7 6.237 0.232 1:42.687

55 Pitlane Endurance SST DIT Yamaha YZF-R1 1:43.896 10 6.438 0.201 1:43.706

56 Z Racing SST Ducati 1199 Panigale 1:43.924 2 6.466 0.028 1:43.924

57 Team Dunlop Motors Events SST Suzuki GSXR-1000 1:44.269 11 6.811 0.345 1:44.265

58 Mana-au Competition soutien la ligue contre le can SST DIT Suzuki GSXR-1000 1:44.499 7 7.041 0.230 1:44.176

59 Artec #199 SST DIT Kawasaki ZX 10R 1:44.871 16 7.413 0.372 1:43.625

60 Team 202 SST DIT Yamaha YZF-R1 1:45.409 13 7.951 0.538 1:45.403
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